MD19 Strategic Planning Committee

ED Peter Anderson (19-H)
Work Phone: 360-733-4911
Cell Phone: 360-450-8272

Email: ExecutiveDirector@lionsmd19.org

PDG Shelley Costello (19-D)
Cell Phone: 509-881-5103
Email: shelan1437@msn.com

ZC Sharon Hanson (19-A)
Home Phone: 604-929-8236
Cell Phone: 604-805-8236
Email: harrypotter007@shaw.ca

CC Lyndon Harriman (19-E)
Cell Phone: 208-755-6138
Email: Ipcharriman@gmail.com

PCC Al Hedstrom (19-C)
Cell Phone: 360-621-8713
Email: LionAl@hedstrom.ws

ID Allan Hunt (19-H)
Cell Phone: 604-316-1368
Email: allanhunt47@gmail.com

PCC John Kirry (19-C), Chair
Home Phone: 253-265-1466
Cell Phone: 253-225-1824
Email: lionjk@comcast.net

PDG Kenneth Liu (19-A)
Cell Phone: 604-761-3791
Email: kenliu604@gmail.com

IPCC John Moralek (19-H)
Cell Phone: 604-230-4244
Email: lionjohn19h@gmail.com

PCC J.D. Nellor (19-G)
Home Phone: 360-606-1657
Work Phone: 360-816-2241
Cell Phone: 360-513-7-35
Email: jdnellor@comcast.net

VCC Steve Noble (19-F)
Home Phone: 509-248-4713
Work Phone: 509-452-8202
Email: steve@abbottsprinting.com

PDG Brien Patton (19-G)
Home Phone: 360-538-2825
Work Phone: 360-942-2427
Email: btienpatton@aol.com

PCC Gary Reidel (19-1)
Home Phone: 360-457-0406
Work Phone: 360-457-8511
Email: glreidel@wavecable.com

DG Tom Smarsh (19-B)
Cell Phone: 316-393-3808
Email: t.smarsh@att.net

PDG Chuck Waid (19-C)
Home Phone: 253-862-6557
Email: cwaid@comcast.net
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